
Place School Front Back Total

1st Columbus Academy * 310

1 Stephen Ma, 10 38 40 78

2 Aditya Reddy, 11 38 40 78

3 Russell Ahmed, 11 45 39 84

4 Arvind Rajagopalan, 10 39 37 76

5 Jake Stouffer, 11 39 39 78

Coach: Craig Yakscoe

2nd Johnstown-Monroe * 329

1 Clay Bruning, 10 43 40 83

2 Kevyn Neil, 12 43 42 85

3 Owen Croak, 11 42 42 84

4 Evan Harper, 10 39 44 83

5 Chase Boroff, 10 40 39 79

Coach: Christopher Carlisle

3rd Bloom-Carroll * 332

1 Monty Lobb, 12 43 44 87

2 Joe Luckhaupt, 12 42 38 80

3 Tanner Swartz, 12 43 42 85

4 Jake Fruth, 10 42 42 84

5 Michael Whitcraft, 10 43 40 83

Coach: Aaron Walters

4th Pleasant * 343

1 Minoy Shah, 11 45 39 84

2 Alex Pratt, 12 40 44 84

3 Mason Rinehart, 11 40 39 79

4 Nathan Newell, 11 51 45 96

5 Hunter Yancey, 11 55 43 98

Coach: Jeff Davis
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5th Bishop Hartley * 347

1 Drew Navarro, 11 42 46 88

2 Cameron Casto, 11 38 44 82

3 Dominic Rees, 12 39 48 87

4 Tyler Wood, 10 46 44 90

5 Colton Ramsey, 10 46 45 91

Coach: Shawn Wood

6th Heath * 349

1 Collin Deibel, 12 37 44 81

2 David Link, 10 37 48 85

3 Ben Ridgeway, 10 45 48 93

4 Riley Baum, 9 46 44 90

5 Keenan Kelly, 10 46 50 96

Coach: Michael Saalfield

7th Highland 364

1 Emerson Grassbaugh, 10 42 39 81

2 Drew Santo, 12 45 48 93

3 Owen Mott, 12 48 46 94

4 Bryce Rinehart, 12 46 50 96

5 Garrett Fitzpatrick, 11 55 46 101

Coach: Brett Behnfeldt

8th Madison-Plains 369

1 Adyn Gammell, 12 42 39 81

2 Gabe Garrison, 12 48 43 91

3 Jordan Hildebrand, 12 49 45 94

4 Pegasio Xenikis, 11 47 56 103

5 Cole Music, 10 53 53 106

Coach: Joanie Boyle

9th River Valley 375

1 Tyler Booker, 12 43 42 85

2 Thomas Kaufman, 10 45 47 92

3 Braden Shuff, 11 52 50 102

4 Kyler Williams, 12 52 53 105

5 Logan Runyon, 10 47 49 96

Coach: Rick Faulkner
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10th Licking Valley 395

1 Beau Prince, 12 41 41 82

2 Ethan Hersey, 12 49 48 97

3 Harrison Ashcraft, 11 49 54 103

4 Trevor Tucker, 10 52 61 113

5 Shea Lesko, 9 60 56 116

Coach: Scott Flesher

11th Lakewood 400

1 Robbie Sanders, 12 40 50 90

2 Woody Guyer, 10 48 49 97

3 Ryan Ward, 12 56 52 108

4 Brendan Thorp, 9 49 56 105

5 Lincoln Stickdorn, 12 61 60 121

Coach: Mat Bowen

12th Utica 407

1 Matt Rodichok, 12 44 45 89

2 Ben Rodichok, 10 50 44 94

3 Blake French, 12 73 59 132

4 Tyler Chinn, 10 51 67 118

5 Dylan Yates, 9 53 53 106

Coach: Joe Bousquet

13th Amanda-Clearcreek 417

1 Darren Hunter, 11 49 59 108

2 Landon Horn, 10 43 46 89

3 Evann Milless, 11 51 47 98

4 Kian Collins, 11 64 64 128

5 Peter Brockman, 9 60 62 122

Coach: Michael Streets

14th Liberty Union 418

1 Brycen Myers, 11 50 50 100

2 Kurtis Paxton, 12 52 53 105

3 Brock Newman, 12 51 50 101

4 Kolton O'Connor, 10 59 53 112

5 Ryan Shafer, 12 62 58 120

Coach: Marcus Alford



Place Player School Grade Front Back Total

1 Ross Teeter * Northridge 12 33 36 69

2 Arvind Rajagopalan Columbus Academy 10 39 37 76

3 Stephen Ma Columbus Academy 10 38 40 78

Aditya Reddy Columbus Academy 11 38 40 78

Jake Stouffer Columbus Academy 11 39 39 78

6 Chase Boroff Johnstown-Monroe 10 40 39 79

Mason Rinehart Pleasant 11 40 39 79

8 Joe Luckhaupt Bloom-Carroll 12 42 38 80

9 Collin Deibel Heath 12 37 44 81

Emerson Grassbaugh * Highland 10 42 39 81

Adyn Gammell * Madison-Plains 12 42 39 81

12 Cameron Casto Bishop Hartley 11 38 44 82

Beau Prince * Licking Valley 12 41 41 82

14 Michael Whitcraft Bloom-Carroll 10 43 40 83

Clay Bruning Johnstown-Monroe 10 43 40 83

Evan Harper Johnstown-Monroe 10 39 44 83

17 Jake Fruth Bloom-Carroll 10 42 42 84

Russell Ahmed Columbus Academy 11 45 39 84

Owen Croak Johnstown-Monroe 11 42 42 84

Minoy Shah Pleasant 11 45 39 84

Alex Pratt Pleasant 12 40 44 84

22 Tanner Swartz Bloom-Carroll 12 43 42 85

David Link Heath 10 37 48 85

Kevyn Neil Johnstown-Monroe 12 43 42 85

Tyler Booker * River Valley 12 43 42 85

26 Monty Lobb Bloom-Carroll 12 43 44 87

Dominic Rees Bishop Hartley 12 39 48 87

28 Drew Navarro Bishop Hartley 11 42 46 88

29 Landon Horn Amanda-Clearcreek 10 43 46 89

Zakk Cline * Northridge 11 42 47 89

Matt Rodichok Utica 12 44 45 89
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32 Tyler Wood Bishop Hartley 10 46 44 90

Riley Baum Heath 9 46 44 90

Robbie Sanders Lakewood 12 40 50 90

35 Colton Ramsey Bishop Hartley 10 46 45 91

Gabe Garrison Madison-Plains 12 48 43 91

37 Thomas Kaufman River Valley 10 45 47 92

38 Ben Ridgeway Heath 10 45 48 93

Drew Santo Highland 12 45 48 93

Ethan Payne Northridge 9 50 43 93

41 Owen Mott Highland 12 48 46 94

Jordan Hildebrand Madison-Plains 12 49 45 94

Ben Rodichok Utica 10 50 44 94

44 Keenan Kelly Heath 10 46 50 96

Bryce Rinehart Highland 12 46 50 96

Nathan Newell Pleasant 11 51 45 96

Logan Runyon River Valley 10 47 49 96

48 Woody Guyer Lakewood 10 48 49 97

Ethan Hersey Licking Valley 12 49 48 97

50 Evann Milless Amanda-Clearcreek 11 51 47 98

Hunter Yancey Pleasant 11 55 43 98

52 Brycen Myers Liberty Union 11 50 50 100

Mitchell Clark Bishop Ready 12 51 49 100

54 Garrett Fitzpatrick Highland 11 55 46 101

Brock Newman Liberty Union 12 51 50 101

56 Braden Shuff River Valley 11 52 50 102

57 Harrison Ashcraft Licking Valley 11 49 54 103

Pegasio Xenikis Madison-Plains 11 47 56 103

59 Jeffrey McClish West Jefferson 10 58 46 104

60 Brendan Thorp Lakewood 9 49 56 105

Kurtis Paxton Liberty Union 12 52 53 105

Kyler Williams River Valley 12 52 53 105

63 Cole Music Madison-Plains 10 53 53 106

Dylan Yates Utica 9 53 53 106
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65 Darren Hunter Amanda-Clearcreek 11 49 59 108

Ryan Ward Lakewood 12 56 52 108

67 Kolton OConnor Liberty Union 10 59 53 112

68 Trevor Tucker Licking Valley 10 52 61 113

69 Tayden Peck North Union 9 56 58 114

70 Shea Lesko Licking Valley 9 60 56 116

71 Tyler Chinn Utica 10 51 67 118

72 Ryan Shafer Liberty Union 12 62 58 120

73 Lincoln Stickdorn Lakewood 12 61 60 121

74 Peter Brockman Amanda-Clearcreek 9 60 62 122

75 Seth Englert West Jefferson 10 61 63 124

76 Kian Collins Amanda-Clearcreek 11 64 64 128

77 Nathan Bennett Bishop Ready 9 62 68 130

78 Blake French Utica 12 73 59 132

79 Ryan Patrella Bishop Ready 10 75 73 148

80 Gabe Rhoades West Jefferson 10 78 76 154

81 Westen Avery Bishop Ready 11 DNS 0 DNS


